1115B 8"X10" Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
3M 1115B 8"X10" 1115B 8"X10" Distributor 1115B 8"X10" Supplier
1115B 8"X10" Price 1115B 8"X10" Pictures 1115B 8"X10" Image
1115B 8"X10" PDF Datasheet 1115B 8"X10" Download Datasheet 1115B 8"X10" Datasheet
1115B 8"X10" Stock Buy 1115B 8"X10" Buy 3M 1115B 8"X10"
3M 1115B 8"X10" 3M Supplier 3M Distributor
3M 1115B 8"X10" 3M Inc 1115B 8"X10" 3M (TC) 1115B 8"X10"
3M Touch Systems 1115B 8"X10"
3M
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 1115B 8"X10"
MANUFACTURER 3M
DESCRIPTION TAPE ALUM FOIL 203X254MM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 31658 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 8.000" (203.00mm)
TYPE Shielding Sheet
THICKNESS - OVERALL 0.007" (0.18mm)
SHAPE -
SERIES 1115
OTHER NAMES
1115 8"X10"
1115B8X10
3M1115E
80611455298
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 130°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL Aluminum Foil
LENGTH 10.000" (254.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
ADHESIVE Conductive, Single Sided
1115B 8"X10"
Part Number: 1115B 8"X10"
Manufacturer/Brand: 3M
Product description TAPE ALUM FOIL 203X254MM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 31658 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1115B 8"X10".pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 1115B 8"X10"
1115B 8"X10".pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
1116
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  RFSB,S,22.0
In stock:  4030 pcs
RFQ
1116-6014
Manufacturers:  Amphenol SV Microwave
Description:  CONN ADAPT SMP PLG TO 2.4MM JACK
In stock:  1684 pcs
RFQ
1115B X 1"
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  TAPE ALUM FOIL 25.4MMX55M
In stock:  1134 pcs
RFQ
1116 MC005
Manufacturers:  Alpha Wire
Description:  CABLE 3COND 30AWG MULTIPLE 100'
In stock:  413 pcs
RFQ
111595-9
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  040 ASSY SYS 50 PADDLEBOARD
In stock:  15252 pcs
RFQ
1116 MC001
Manufacturers:  Alpha Wire
Description:  CABLE 3COND 30AWG MULTIPLE 1000'
In stock:  127 pcs
RFQ
1115A 0105000
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  CBL 1PR 16AWG SHLD TYPE JX
In stock:  12 pcs
RFQ
11159A
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE 3PDT 4A 125V
In stock:  1699 pcs
RFQ
111595-6
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  026 ASSY SYS 50 PADDLEBOARD
In stock:  10536 pcs
RFQ
1115B 6"X60YDS
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  TAPE ALUM FOIL 152.4MMX55M
In stock:  234 pcs
RFQ
111595-7
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  030 ASSY SYS 50 PADDLEBOARD
In stock:  19435 pcs
RFQ
1116-A12-CW
Manufacturers:  VCC (Visual Communications Company)
Description:  PMI LED 18MM 12V TAB AMBER MS
In stock:  3917 pcs
RFQ